. -
e

R&R Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5400D Parts

pmﬁtﬁ Traction Unit - Models 03543 & 03544 e i 2

~g®™  Grass Basket Kit - Model 03532

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




T

~g™

Item R&R

No Part No.

OEM
Part No.

Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5400D Parts
Traction Unit - Models 03543 & 03544
Grass Basket Kit - Model 03532

Description

E 5]

Qty Order
Req Quantity

10 R75-4010

Detail Description: <BR>Please note: Due to excessive air freight charges, this item will be

104-8219,
75-4010

shipped ground freight.:

Grass Basket

11 R75-3930

75-3930

Pin - Grass Basket

12 R3274-7

3247-7,
3274-7

Bolt - Soc HD Cap 3/8-16 x 1

13 R453011

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
24-12-AD,
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc

14 R3269-22

3269-22

Rivet- Pop

15 R75-4040

104-8214-03,
75-4040

Support - Outer LH

16 R75-4030

75-4030,
75-4030-03

Support - Inner LH

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

TL

~g™

Item R&R

No

Part No.

OEM
Part No.

Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5400D Parts
Traction Unit - Models 03543 & 03544
Grass Basket Kit - Model 03532

Description

E 5]

Qty Order
Req Quantity

17

R75-4050

75-4050

Support - RH Outer

1

18

R3269-23

3269-23

Rivet - Scraper

19

R3256-49

3256-49

Washer - Flat 3/16x9/16x18GA

16

20

R322-1

01-178-0504,
20-22-AD,
20-22-AGD,
322-1,
513337

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1/2

21

R3253-4

01-166-0110,
01-166-0510,
23-10-GD,
24-7170,
30-8520,
3253-4,
48-9350,
48-9360,
48-9570,
68-9420,
99-7577

Washer - Lock 5/16 Zinc

10

22

R32121-11

32121-11

Pin - Roll 1/4 x 3/4

23

R400190

01-150-0720,
01-178-0510,
30-8680,
322-6,
513343

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 GR5

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




